
EL CHICO
CAFE

Choose the location(s) where you would like your ad to appear!

www.smartliteusa.com |  4800 North Federal Highway • Suite 200-A • Boca Raton, FL 33431 |  Phone: (561) 416-0220 |  Fax: (561) 416-0260 |  Toll Free: 1-877-768-5483

SOONER MALL 3301 West Main Street • Norman, OK 73072

SCROLL DOWN TO SEE
PHOTOS OF LOCATIONS

Blade Display Unit
Vending Unit

1A

3A

4A
4B

6A

5A

2A



www.smartliteusa.com |  4800 North Federal Highway • Suite 200-A • Boca Raton, FL 33431
Phone: (561) 416-0220 | Fax: (561) 416-0260 | Toll Free: 1-877-768-5483

SOONER MALL
PANEL LOCATIONS

1A 2A

3A 4A

4B 5A



www.smartliteusa.com |  4800 North Federal Highway • Suite 200-A • Boca Raton, FL 33431
Phone: (561) 416-0220 | Fax: (561) 416-0260 | Toll Free: 1-877-768-5483

SOONER MALL
PANEL LOCATIONS

6A


	Sooner Mall
	Sooner Mall 01
	Sooner Mall 02

